Nuvoton Technology Corporation America
IC VOICE REC/PLAY 4-8MIN 28-TSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ISD5008EYI.pdf
ISD5008EYI Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ISD5008EYI,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.7 V ~ 3.3 V
Supplier Device Package: 28-TSOP
Series: ChipCorder®
Sampling Frequency: 4 ~ 8kHz
Package / Case: 28-TSSOP (0.465", 11.80mm Width)
Output Signal: Analog - Single Ended, Analog Differential, PWM Speaker Output
Oscillator Type: Internal/External
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Messaging: Multiple
Interface: SPI
Input Signal: Analog - Single Ended, Microphone
Filter Pass Band: 1.7 ~ 3.4kHz
Features: Auto Mute, Automatic Gain Control, Volume Control
Duration: 4 ~ 8 Min
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ISD5008EYI Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ISD5008EDR
IC VOICE REC/PL 4-8MIN EX 28TSOP
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD5008SI
IC VOICE REC/PL 4-8MIN IN 28SOIC
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD5008EI
IC VOICE REC/PL 4-8MIN IN 28TSOP
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD5008PY
IC VOICE REC/PLAY 4-8MIN 28-DIP
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD5008EY
IC VOICE REC/PLAY 4-8MIN 28-TSOP
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD5008P
IC VOICE REC/PLAY 4-8MIN 28-DIP
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD5008S
IC VOICE REC/PLAY 4-8MIN 28-SOIC
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD5008SIR
IC VOICE REC/PL 4-8MIN IN 28SOIC
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD5008EIR
IC VOICE REC/PL 4-8MIN IN 28TSOP
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
ISD5008ED
IC VOICE REC/PL 4-8MIN EX 28TSOP
Nuvoton Technology Corporation of
America
RFQ
SM-3A500
TRIMMER 50 OHM 0.125W SMD
Copal Electronics Inc.
RFQ
3006Y-1-101ZLF
TRIMMER 100 OHM 0.75W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
SM-43B200
TRIMMER 20 OHM 0.25W SMD
Copal Electronics Inc.
RFQ
3299Z-1-102
TRIMMER 1K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RJR24FW254M
TRIMMER 250K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3299X-1-204
TRIMMER 200K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RJR26FW104P
TRIMMER 100K OHM 0.25W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3925100K
TRIMMER 100K OHM 0.5W TH
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity
Solutions
RFQ
3252P-1-105LF
TRIMMER 1M OHM 0.75W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3292P-1-505
TRIMMER 5M OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ